ODISHA PUBLIC SEﬁVICE COMMISSION

No.

CUTTACK

NOTICE
Lals /P.S.C., Dt...... }.'.E‘..\..??f

1E-06-2022/23 (DR-III)

The Written Examination for recruitment to the post of Odisha Education Service
Officer in Group-B pursuant to Advt. No.15 of 2021-22 will be held on 26.11.2022 &
27.11.2022 at five zones viz. Balasore, Berhampur, Bhubaneswar, Cuttack & Sambalpur.
The Programme of examination is indicated below :

TIME TABLE
Date 1 Session 2"! Session
General English
26.11.2022, = e (Descriptive Type)
(2.30 P.M. t0 4.30 P.M,)
- 2.30 P.M. to 5.10 P.M. for PwD candidates)
General Knowledge Education
27.11.2022  Qpjective Type (OMR based) Objective Type (OMR based)
(10.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon) (2.00 P.M. to 4.00 P.M.)
(10.00 A.M. to 12.40 P.M. for PwD candidates) | (2.00 P.M. to 4.40 P.M. for PwD candidates)

CENTRE LIST

SI. | Name of the Name of the Centres No. of
No. Zones candidates
o allotted
(i) |Srinix College of Engineering, Ranipatana, Balasore. 400
(i) |Gowt. LT.I, Angar Gadia, O.T. Road, Balasore. | 500 |
1. | BALASORE (iii) |Public Govt. High School, Balasore. 311
(i) |Sashi Bhusan Rath (SBR), Govt. Women's (Auto) 625
2. | BERHAMPUR College, Berhampur, Ganjam. o
(i) |K.C. Public School, Tata Benz Square, Berhampur, 408
(i) |BJB Autonomous College, Administrative Block, 311
BBSR' ...............
(i) [Rajdhani Degree College, Venue-I, Baramunda, 450
BBSR’ S Sl S DU RS
(i) |Rajdhani Junior College, Venue-II, Baramunda, 300
BBSR.
(iv) |DR Nayapalli College, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar. 540
3. | Bhubaneswar| (v) [Kamala Nehru Women’s College, Unit-1, BBSR. 300
(vi) |Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir, Bhimatangi, BBSR. 650
(vii) |St. Xaviers High School, Samantarapur. 250
(viii) |Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir, Baramunda Housing 510
Board Colony, Bhubaneswar. s
(ix) |Maa Bhubasinee Govt. High School, Samantarapur, 200

Bhubaneswar,

PTO



(2)

(i) ISaraswapirSishu Vidya Mandir, Tulasipur, Cuttack. 480
(i) |Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir, College Square, 480
4. | CUTTACK Cuttack. -
(i) |Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir, Potapokhari, 489
Nayabazar, Cuttack.
(i) |Govt. Women’s College Sambaipur Motijharan, 456
Near Bhutapada Chowk.
(i) |Dr. P.M. Institute of Advance Study in Education 288
5. | SAMBALPUR (B.Ed. College) At.-Motijharan (Near V.S.S. Stadium)
Sambalpur.
(iii) |St. John’s School At -Vianeey Nagar, Dhankauda, 737
Sambalpur.
(iv) |Lady Lewis Girls High School, Sambalpur, 360
Kunjelpada, Jhaduapada.

The candidates are required to download the “Admission Certificate” &

19.11.2022 onwards.

The list of candidates admitted to the examination along with their respective
Roll Numbers and examination centre allotted are available in the website of Commission
(www.opsc.gov.in) from 19.11.2022 onwards.




ZONE WISE CENTRE LIST FOR THE POST OF OES-Il, Advt. No. 15 of 2021-22

No of Candidate

e Zone Centre Name to be RO o,
o. . S from ..... To .....
; |Bhubaneswar [BJB Autonomous College, Administrative Block, Bhubaneswar v 311 300001 to 300311
» |Bhubaneswar |Rajdhani Degree College, Venue-I, Baramunda, Bhubaneswar 450 300312 to 300761
3 Bhubaneswar [Rajdhani Junior College, Venue-II, Baramunda, Bhubaneswar 300 300762 to 301061
4 Bhubaneswa}r DR Nayapalli College, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar 540 301062 to 301601
5 Bhubaneswar [Kamala Neheru Women's College, Unit-I, Bhubaneswar 300 301602 to 301901
¢ |Bhubaneswar [Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir, Bhimatangi, BBSR 650 301902 to 302551
7 Bhubaneswar [St Xaviers High School, Samantarapur, BBSR 150 302552 to 302801
g Bhubaneswar [Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandir, Baramunda, Housing Board Colony, Bhubaneswar 510 302802 to 303311
o |Bhubaneswar [MAA Bhubasinee Govt High School, Samantarapur, Bhubanswar 200 303312 to 303511
10 Cuttack ) Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, Tulasipur, Cuttack 480 400001 to 400480
11 |Cuttack ) Saraswati Sishu Vidya Mandira, College Sqaure, Cuttack 480 400481 to 400960
12 |Cuttack Saraswati Shishu Vidya Mandir, Potapokhari, Nayabazar, Cuttack-753004 489 gggggi :Z gg(l)gg
13 |Balasore Srinix College of Engineering, Ranipatana, Balasore 400 100001 to 100400
14 Baiasore Govt LT.I. , Angar Gadia, O.T. Road, Balasore 500 100401 to 100900
15 |Balasore Public Govt High School, Balasore . 311 100901 to 101211
16 |Berhampur [Sashi Bhusan Rath (SBR) Govt Women's (AUTO) College, Berhampur, Ganjam-760001 625 200001 to 200625
17 |Berhampur [K.C. Public School, TATA Benz Square, Berhampur-760004, Ganjam 408 200626 to 201033
18 |Sambalpur - |Govt Women's College, Sambalpur, Motijharan, Near Bhutapada Chowk 456 500001 to 500456
Dr P.M. Institute of Advance Study in Education (B.Ed. College) ,At- Motijharan (Near
19 |Sambalpur  [V.S.S. Stadium), Sambalpur-768001 288 500457 to 500744
>0 [Sambalpur [St. John's School , At- Vianeey Nagar, Dhankauda, Sambalpur- 768006 737 500745 to 50148 ]
1 |Sambalpur [Lady Lewis Girls High School, Sambalpur, Kunjelpada, JThaduapada, 768001 360 501482 to 501841
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